

45th & Oliver Box Replacement
Bel Aire, Kansas
May 8th, 2025

				Engineers Estimate		Dondlinger & Sons		Mies Construction	
	Bid Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	Sawcut Exist. Pavement	79	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 790.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 632.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,580.00
2	Excavation	485	CY	\$ 20.00	\$ 9,700.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 12,125.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 14,550.00
3	Fill, Compacted (95% Density)	264	CY	\$ 2.00	\$ 528.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,960.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,640.00
4	AC Pavement 8" (2" Bit Base)	149	SY	\$ 35.00	\$ 5,215.00	\$ 94.20	\$ 14,035.80	\$ 80.00	\$ 11,920.00
5	Crushed Rock Base 7", Reinforced	149	SY	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,490.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,980.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,450.00
6	8'X3' Precast RCB	303	LF	\$ 925.00	\$ 280,275.00	\$ 882.00	\$ 267,246.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 234,825.00
7	Light Stone Rip Rap	156	SY	\$ 125.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 15,288.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 18,720.00
8	Sand Backfill, Jet, Vibrate	86	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,440.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 3,870.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 17,630.00
9	Remove Exist. 72"x 45" Arch CMP's/Headwals/Wingwalls	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
10	Remove Exist. Asphalt Pavment	149	SY	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,980.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 4,321.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 3,874.00
11	Install Silt Fence	535	LF	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,337.50	\$ 1.90	\$ 1,016.50	\$ 1.90	\$ 1,016.50
12	Install Construction Safety Fence (4')	115	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 517.50	\$ 4.50	\$ 517.50
13	Erosion Control Mat	336	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 1.90	\$ 638.40	\$ 1.90	\$ 638.40
14	Seeding, Permanent	1	LS	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
15	Site Clearing	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 80,896.60	\$ 80,896.60
16	Site Restoration	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 7,385.00	\$ 7,385.00
17	Contractor Provided Testing	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
18	SWPPP Maintenance, Inspection & Reports	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 475.00
19	Pavement Marking	1	SY	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,955.00	\$ 3,955.00	\$ 3,955.00	\$ 3,955.00
20	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 7,427.00	\$ 7,427.00	\$ 7,427.00	\$ 7,427.00
				Total Base Bid	\$429,585.50	Base Bid Total	\$ 362,037.20	Base Bid Total	\$ 430,000.00

Apparent Low Bidder